EDUCATION
NffD MONEY FOR SCHOOL?
Find Scholarships or Loam t>ier#* Phone
ft you need money tar school. DontWart1 Locate pnme scholarsftps
and loans ns&nOy No hassles, no long waits; altar Ihepnce of one
phone cal (only 99 cents/mnufe) Call today11-900-9909190
ACE YOUR EXAMS
AND CLASSES

BE A FRIEND AND TELL A FRIEND
800-BUY-MACE...
HERE'S HOW TO ORDER!
CaiMT CAAO CUtTOUCAt CAM CALI |M C O 0 •)
1-800-BUY-MACE
(1-800-289-6223)
M C VISA AMEX ONLYl
PRICE LIST
A1 LOW 3 4 WtfKS fOH Of UVlMV
SAMf___
ADOHfrSS_
»» «• »U o •>-« 1 ’*».!
ClTV___
STATf ____OP_
■ AM OviN MTIAMI CXO A^ MAAUtt n 'tut At&AONMlir*
TO MAC• T« ACC 0*0M«;4 ArfTw u> wOCa*, am*
•*C#»ATun* _
HMD CHECK OH MONEY 0*01* PAYABLE TO
MCE SALE$
IIOX 73 • Dept C
BAYPORT. XT. 11703
By Soott Menok#
Blbart Ikrnr, the nation’s
Kigh hurdler In
1966^ sifnadwith tbn Hllaeia
football team as a receiver but
mcnMMi ft Ncwr smniw inn
CALENDARS
1991- 92 ALL-COLOR CALENDAR
24 MONTHS OF
BEAUTIFUL WOMEN-
Photography by Brad Willis
8 1/2" x 11"
Super-Glossy,
Full-Color Photos.
VOLUPTUOUS
WOMEN OF THE 90 S!
Limited
Time Offer!
Only $4.95!
Send name address and check or money order to:
Secret Passions Deal YUN3 • P 0 Boi 8870 • Chapel Hill NC 27515
VISA or MasierCaro Customers CaH TOU FREE 1-800-334-5474
PHOTO STAR U STAR * "•
CALENDAR
Mentor 11»11 as<f rtproducton ot
arty snapshot 1 PhotoCalendar (Xmas
calendar se» (11 «22) idea afltor sea-
sons yertrgs SendS16 9SppC per
caterdai snapshot (s) to AT Co PO
Sot M09 Opt U. -'ayettevLIe AR
7270? Hobday Orders Please Rush
SELF-DEFENSE
MACE!1 A! discount prices nave
mace tust m case Foi info write
Walter Erickson, Bo* 967.
StonyOroo*, NY 11790
SKIIING
Black
Market
Snow
Reports
We Tell it Like It Is.
100 Western Resorts
♦ UnD'ased Snow Reports
♦ Winter Storm Forecasts